Tomato Soup

Veg. Manchow Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Cream of Mushroom Soup
Cream of Broccoli Soup

e NON VEG - SOUP -

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Manchow Soup

Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup

Chicken Coriander Soup
Mutton Paya Soup

130
160
160
150
180
180

220
220
240
220
260




] _ - Al
= —.-*e.qr"r_
el

= PasTA a !

|
L OTC Pizza 250
E Cheesy Pizza 250
|

i Kadai Paneer Pizza 290
Ei Paneer Tikka Pizza 290
’ Margherita Pizza 300
ll Farm Fresh Pizza 310
t: Peri Peri Pizza 320
! Sweet Corn & Pepper Pizza 350
?i Mushroom & Baby Corn Pizza 300
| Mexican Pizza (Veg/Non Veg) 390
! Big Papa’s Pizza (Veg/Non-veg) 390
i Chicken Tikka Pizza 410
| Butter Chicken Pizza 410
r B.BO Chicken Pizza 410
i

E

|

! Baked Vegetable 300 |
| Baked Macaroni 300 ,
' Arrabiata Pasta 320 |
' Cheesy Alferdo 350 |

Pink Sauce Pasta
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!
fl Paneer Tikka 330
f
E

Paneer Malai Tikka 330

Paneer Hariyali Tikka 320
I. Paneer Achari Tikka 320
:EL Mushroom Tikka 310
! Mushroom Malai Tikka 320
i Hara Bhara Kabab 310
F Tandoori Aloo 290
| Tandoori Soya Chaap 280
EI Tandoori Achari Soya Chaap 290
;"l Tandoori Malai Soya Chaap 310
| Tandoori Angara Soya Chaap 320
t Tandoori Stuffed Soya Chaap 350

Dahi Kabab 320




= NON- VEG STARTER ~

| Half Full
| Chicken Leg (1pc or 2 pc) 160 290
| Tandoori Chicken 310 510
il Tandoori Chicken Special (KD) 320 530 :
| Afghani Chicken 330 530
| Hara Bhara Chicken 310 510
Peshawari Chicken 320 540
| Chicken Seekh Kabab 430 |
| Chicken Malai Seekh Kabab 450
“ Mutton Seekh Kabab 580
| Dry Mutton 550
Non-Veg Platter 530

(2pc Chicken & Malai Tikka, Seekh kabab, Hariyali Tikka

i Chicken Tikka (Boneless) 380
i| Chicken Malai Tikka (Boneless) 390
Chicken Hariyali Tikka (Boneless) 390
Chicken Lehsuni Tikka (Boneless) 390

Chicken Achari Tikka (Boneless)




